
,t

) <riqnErf cqr6 er.trrFl cFf$.I c<r-E'
nTgEt Etztsl

<rtro ol qfr<r$-qr (lote-ts) - 'l1r
llinisirl/l)i\isnn: l\lini\lr') of I)ul,li. \rl inirlr{lnr
\rrnct: llrnghd.\h l'uhli( \d iri\l.rlion'l 

'':riini'rg 
( tnlrr

1",'(urxrr llnhr! \nnx & (,'d.:ltl'\ l( l't. ()ffi((

3252L09
(0!{ s
cfursl1

D.rcrlpuon or p.ocur.o.nl

coB 3500000 00 Jul 23 Jul 23 Auq'23 Aug 23 Aug.23 3027

aiTfu{ {rr]{rq a{
Jut.23

l5
?rEfu{ {ErT|s or (roQ-
re c{err q{c$ffs flfrrD

2765375.00 Jul.23 Jul23 Jul.23 Aug-23 Aug.23 Aug.23 30

l4 doE ffit rl]n o{ ltr)ft 223250 00 Jul 23 lul23 Jul 23 Aug 23 Aug 23 Aug'23 30

16 ldo a{ft€ (6arri(3rr
Magnetic
Contractor rfu"

OTNI HOPE GOB 177700.00 Oct.23 Oct.23 Oct 23 Nov 23 Nov.23 Nov.23 ri0 30

t7 q!frfr q{frr oril MP
Lift ,!r Door
Detector qfi.6i

HOPE GOB 58600 00 Oct.23 Oct.23 Nov.23 Nov.23 Nov.23 30

,!!TaIql< (Trltrs (o{snr6
5845/tott,:e/5!/tot0)

otM I]OPE GOB Oct 23 Nov 23 Nov 23 Nov 23 304l 272905.00 Oct 23 Oct 23

Nov.23 Nov.23{mTtbfr{R qir fuc Er
(qEi Bq-.rF e &.1Bs.c6t

321 1 113
rfrr<l

OTM HOPE GOB 815325 00 Oct.23 Oct 23 Oct-23 Nov.23 30

65000000.00
EEt {.q 75% -

4.87.50.000^ 6F t .nE

78131s5.00

8 I
ttrrGnFflrr/Bn-rr" 3211117

(ttrf.iE/clrf,)

HOPE GOB

2850000 00
Oct.?3 Oct-23 Oct.23 Nov.23 Nov.23 NDv.23 60 30

2200000 00

Sub Total 2850000.00
I frFrqr mr{trbn ftrftqi

o<l lrjnfil rrdfift
oI M HOPE GOB

700000 00

Oct.23 Oct 23 Oct.23 Nov.23 Nov 23 Nov.23 ri0 30

10 Medicine a-! IIOPE GOA

4900000 00

Oct 23 Oct 23 oct.23 Nov 23 Nov 23 Nov.23 tl0 30

U& VD \1\-?

8000000 00

wz.-



) D..crlrtlo. . f procu E 6.nt

11 18 flffifiq E{Tfi,
ft&'rBr$ft, 6iF1, Cdmnai
s sE{fr

OTM HOPE

2500000 00

Oct 23 Oct.23 Oct.23 Nov.23 Nov.23 Nov 23 60 3r)

Sub Total B 100000.00

rfufii {r{fi 6F1r 3255101
("F.rBtn

TI{O)

OTNI HOPE 3519350 00 Dec.23 Dec.23 Dec.23 Jan 24 lan.24 Jar..24 60

3000000 00

3519350.00Sub Total
13 t9

trfr'{ g-{rr{ IEq
lan.24LTM HOPE coB

273153.00
Dec.23 Dec.23 Dec.23 Jan-24 Jan-24

l0 ]!.r fiA {:rritdl'r{t)
3255102
(15.r s {{R) LTM HOPE GOB 1997750.00 Dec 23 Dec 23 Dec.23 Jan.24 Jan 24 Jan24 2000000 00

Sub Total 2270903.00

{l$firr.FD {ol< e nql-{r{5r

€ Afr'{ c4q qftr l1EIl JFn

OTM HOPE 1145750.00 Dec 23 Dec 23 Dec.23 Jan.24 Jan.24 Jan.24 60 30

ll fific {filIlfi Tr{l-{rs (c{.6-
t)

OTM HOPE coti 296000.00 Feb 24 Feb 24 Fob.24 Mar.24 Mar.24 Mar.24 6t) 30

2l IGEfi {IqETq sI
(CFls{r{ sVoc/toae-

OTIq HOPE GOB 14756610 00 Feh.24 Feb.24 Feb.24 Mar 24 Mar 24 Mar'24 60 :t0

2J 6fir rm $s (@r{o116

tr/ocltote-t1/o0ltotb)

OTM HOPE coB 3682500 00 Feb 24 Feb 24 Feb 24 Mar 24 Mar 24 Mdr 24 50 30

Drt F{ (s{err6
)o/o:/toee-oi/o!/toiu)

rI \1 HOPE 1454410 00 Feb.24 Feb.24 Feb 24 Mar 24 Mar 24 Mar 24

)1 Ircfi-d {rqrcri (o'{s{f{
\i/odltote-:s/odltot8)

OTM HOPE GoB 3416920.00 Ocl.23 Oct.23 Oct-23 Nov 23 Nov 23 Nov 23 60 30

f{rdn {l-{fi OTM HOPE GOI] 6306085 00 Oct.23 Oct 23 Oct-23 Nov.23 Nov.23 Nov-23 60 30

ir0 6r{rGq aI{fl OTM HOPE GOB 811s28s.00 Oct.23 Oct 23 Oct.23 Nov.23 Nov'23 Nov 23 60 30

3255105
(q-irFlr cft{fr)

OTM HOPiJ 277027 5 00 Oct 23 Oct 23 Oct 23 Nov-23 Nov.23 Nov.23 60 30

22000000.00

Sub Total 4194383s.00

.I 60st-tolt{ (lfLrsi +rffiA s

'fl &EFrfarr rtq-('tFfl rF o{ 3255106
((rFllrtr)

oT\l HOPI: 2459160.00 Dec 23

--<\
Jan 24 lan.24 Feb.24 Feb.24

3800000.00

Sub Total 2459160.00 .VY wo

GOB



) Ddc.rpuoD or procur.s.nl

clr4fl nlns 3256107
(figl rr{S)

OTI{ HOPE (]04 9800000.00 Dec-23 Dec.23 Jan-24 Jan-24 Feb 24 Feb 24 fi0
3500000 00

Sub Total 9800000.00

26 29 6RrT crrdt,{-!s-!srs <rr<

c:rdf{s

oTtl HOPE coB
155000.00

Dec.23 Dec.23 lan.24 Jan 24 Feb.24 Feb.24 60 30

27 28
6m c{&l-'i-8}rr.!c {R
c{llFtv

lll Dec 23 Dec.23 Jan.24 Jan.2aHOPE coB
97400 00

Feb.24 Feb.24 30

btrr{ s{ (@{srr6
tvo\9/tote-tvos/toi8)

oTtr{ HOPE GOB

383s200.00
Dec-23 Dec 23 Jan.24 Jan-24 Feb 24 Feb 24 ri0 30

29 34
<nbri ol rgce{r6
)tAViott-))AVtoi0)

Il \l HOPt: GOlr

762270 00
Dec.23 Dec 23 Jan 24 Jan.24 Feb 24 Feb 24 30

30 .fiGi {Gfil {ql{rq $n
(GJrlsTf6 ovos/ioto-

oTv llOPI' cot]

1948800 00

Dec 23 Dec 23 Jan 24 Jan.24 Feb 24 Feb 24 60 30

31
2a)

3258101
((tlbflr{)

LTM HOPE GOR 17 52? 420.OO Dec-23 Dec.23 Jan.24 Jao.24 Feb 24 50 30

17000000.00

Feb.24

Sub Total 24326090.00

3258102
(qFIlFt'fS

oalrg)

OTM HOPE 292500 00 Dec.23 Dec.23 Jaa.24 lan.24 Feb 24 Feb.24 50 30

2500000 00

coB

Sub Total 292s00.00

eFqGt]-:l (c{-:rFrs € i(fl6.r) 3258103
({trDn)

irJ\l HOPE coB 5000000.00 Dec 23 Dec 23 Jan.24 Jan 24 Feb 24 Feb 24 30
4000000.00

Sub Total 5000000.00

34
27

llT{Rft-{rr ffq ai{rrb Fn
Nov 23 60 30OTM HOPE coB

1500000.00
Oct 23 Oct-23 Oct-23 Nov 23 Nov.23

35
30 fiEn {dqtfu 6r (cT{Fn{l OTM IIOPE colt

5809883.00
Oct 23 Oct 23 Oct.23 Nov.23 Nov 23 Nov 23 60 30

26 filir {d'nfu s",cr.a-.,

3258104

oTi\4 (ioD 561250 Oct 23 Oct 23 Oct 23 Nov.23 Nov.23 Nov.23 60 30

2200000.00

Sub Total 7871133.00

3 crinnE trfi lrdr $nift!
crfte o* e .{ftr{ tr{l a s

3258105
(q{nl !!lt& s
qfur ralldfr)

i\1 HOPE coB 400000 00

.R
Oct-23

S^
Oct.23 Oct.23

\ a

Nov 23 Nov.23 Nov-23 30

3700000 00

Y b o\orw(



D*rletlo! of p.dro.nt

Sub Total 400000.00

IIoPF GOB 2619047

("llE3 {EfrTn fIOPE coB 55862832

IIOPE 60B 427062032 aTiir ffiard

32s8106

7448335

30

10000000 00

30

24

lan 24

Dec 23

Dec.23

Dec 23

Dec 2:]

Dec.23

Dec 23

I),! 2il

Dec 23

Dec 23

Jatu24

Jan.24

Jan.24

Jan.24

Jan.

Sub Total

30

18600000 0032sBr 07

oTt HOPE GOB 416327.OO Dec-23 Dec 23 Dec.23 Jan-24 Jan 24 Jan.2432

Sub Total 416327.00

Nov 23 Nov 2:i Nov.23 {i0 30

20000000 00

sa s+ s<rrr qtqli 6{ 3258108

t|'riD

HOPE coB 126000000.00 Oct.23 Oct.23 Oct 23

126000000.00Sub Total
()t! HOPE GOB

17750000 00
Oct 23 Oct 23 Oct.23 Nov.23 Nov.23 Nov.23 30

43 25 {Fr{Tn O{
41121.01
(c{ltrsr{)

10000000 00

Sub Total 17750000.00

Dec.23 Dec 23 Jan.24 Jan.24 Jal1.24 r;0 30
44

t2
fi1nTflft tGfr(ir:{rfi:flq

OTM HOPE coB Dec 23

HOPE GOB
8935228 00

Dec-23 Dec-23 Dec.23 lan 2a Jan 2a Jan 24 60 30
45 qGqrd fifl{ls otM

oTlil IIOPE coB

540710 00

Dec 23 Dec 23 Dec 23 lan.24 Jan.24 JaD-24 60 30

46

20

Printer and
Document Scanner
(6r llllR qiD

rnl 30

80000000 00

orM HOPE GOB 147515340 00 Dec 23 Dec 23 Dec 23 Jan-24 lan.24 Jan.24
4'7

{fubR s sEdiri

4112202
(TFnGbR s
eqd-r{)

Sub Total 160795588.00

fil 304000 00 Sep-23 Oct-23 Ocl23 Oct.23 Nov.23 Nov 23(3 (aFl{ sr

Oct.?3 Oct 23 Nov 23 Nov 23 30 17000000 00ll ffil c{FF € qEnt F{

4t123tO
(oFI.r

{rsmG)
orM HOPE GOB 175000 00 Sep23 Ocl-23

Sub Total 179.000.00

d1 \) {\P

)

ilrl

30

3804310 00



)

Y
uollln*

D6rc.rpuon oI procu..E6.r

qFI{Rlt o,-s 41t2314
{qFirlr'rg)

ol l1 HOPE coB 1101250 00 Sep 23 Oct 23 Oct 23 Oct.23 Nov 2:l Nov 23 60 30
3200000 00

Sub Total 1101250.00
51 It {lq I(6rd Errl e Ab-{FF

Fn ali (trF lr{ll'fil
4l 13102 (r, OTM OTM OTM

430600.00
Dec.23 Dec 23 Jan.2a Jan 24 Feb 24 Feb.24 ti0 30 1500000.00

Sub Total 430.600.00
Efuird rsDssfir Fn 4113301

(Tfubn
Tcberno

'\l HOPE coa 41474000 00 Dec.23 Dec 23 Jdn 24 Jan 24 Feb 24 Feb.24 6{) 30

20000000.00

Sub Total 41474000.00

Grand Total 47 2241226.OO

T

v Y
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@))

20 't2
Job I RFQ HOPE GOI]

3000000.00

Mar ?4 Il.r:4 Mar ?4 (n) JO

2t SubTotal 22964024 00
22 32 arrlft {lrr{6! ers a fig

3258108

Job L OTMTRFQ HOPE GOB
800000 00

Sep.23 Oct.23 Oct.22 O(:t 2:l Nov.23 Nov 23 30

20000000 00

23 32
(TrSa ltfa 'feB @ri3
glll!f+{ ar<rTufan infr

Job I OTM HOPE GOll

loooooo o0
Sep-23 Oct23 Oct-22 Nov-23 Nov-23 30

-t 32
a{!Y TT3lrTTj gafiq+{ Job l OTM HOPE (loB

2000000.00

oct 23 Oct 23 Oct 23 Nov 23 Nov 23 30

2l) 32
a{tlYr a! i! o!, iiltn {!.R
nr{ ,sr !r{G{ ErTqlr{ qq I

Job I OTM HOPE COB

500000.00

ocr 23 Oct 23 o.t 23 No! ?3 Nov 23 30

2{i :\2 6tlr9la€Rhts{ITrlltt.
Efi g{f{ € rrit 

"qr 
ffi

Job l OTM HOPE GOI]

1000000.00

Oct 23 Oct 23 ocr 23 Nov 23 Nov 23 Nov 23 60 30

27 32
.l.rfl ot {t artatrr llcT

Job I OTM HOPE c()u
300000 00

oct 23 oct 23 o.t 23 Nov 23 Nov 23 60

28 32 .IlrcdRl]" iss ('nrr s
Fq'! sQft c5nrs € 

"rRE

Job I OTM HOPE COB

250000.00

oct 23 oct.23 Ocr 23 Nov 23 Nov 23 30

32 aarrr srtGB Err{ Ta16lr/
qfi ({anEffi s nQb at f{

Job I OTNI HOPE GOB

225000 00

oct 23 Oct 23 oct 23 Nov 23 Nov.23 Nov 23 30

30 32
.l'GT qIIGF E€ IF
qlrcdfrsr s{i rrft aarsR
oi grqlqlTl dBrTEs i[lcr

Job l OTM HOPE GOR

200000 00

Dec-23 Dec.23 Jan 24 Jan.24 Ir '.1, - 1 Feb 24 60 30

31 3) q?,18 F{I{r ftri ({{xv Job 1 OTMi RFQ HOPE GOA
3000000 00

De. 23 Dec.23 Jan-24 Jan.24 Feb 24 60 30

32 32 Job I OTM/RFQ HOPE GO ti
3500000.00

Dec-23 Dec 23 Jan.24 Jan-24 Feb 24 Feb 24 60 30

SubTotal 12775000.00

Grand Total 61259349.00

toll\-
q 4* q PL--



) ) )
<rft+ o-g "ffr-o.-f,{r r\olrc-rsr- xrGx

itlinirlrv/Dirision: \linirtr\ of U'bli. \il innrr!rn'n
,\[cnc!: Brtrghdsh Publir Administrrti0n l'r$innin! ( rnir(
Pr0Ltrrins unrirv Nrnrr & O)Jr I IrP\T(-l'l: (,ffiLc

ERP Software
Service QCBS
System

Service
oTlvt 2460000 00 Aus 23 Aug.23 Aug 23 Sep.23 Sep.23 Sep-23 50 30

Grand Total 2460000.00

v oll l-n

@

p



),

)

<rr4nEn cqr<'-grns{ gFrsl r6E
YIEI'iT. EFFT

At a glance (APP 2023-24)
Total Value of Goods Procurement 47 2241226.O0
Total value of Works Procurement 61259349.00

Total value of Service Procurement 2460000 00
Grand Total 535960575.00

In $ords:
nn!TrG<.mtlllrnirrr$ !

Trc(d rrd rarr ll..JEd s6 oh Fn.

volol
c{Rmr qFrsI{I ({rci:r

s{+fu1
TT{IA qfrrFTr

(F{)
Gc"fiEE+ (qd) rREIq{ {$ffia) ,exGqi (E!€oi) r{ir (IG-r)

k w


